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social
Products of IMPACT ACOUSTIC® prove to be  
a great tool for companies that take corporate 
social responsibility seriously.

 million
PET bottles are recycled annually and
used for manufacturing of our products.

colour families
includes our unique colour palette: Quiet Neutrals,
Warm Naturals, Living Greens, Elemental Blues, Soothing Pastels,
Elegant Darks, Energetic Brights, Primary Play

nationalities

founders
Sven Erni and Jeffrey Ibañez

colours
created for our unique ARCHISONIC® 
Felt material. Each with a story to tell.
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04 Acoustic Ceilings

Acoustic  
Ceilings
Transform your ceiling into a soundproofing 
piece of art with acoustic ceiling designs. Our 
standard and bespoke solutions help you 
beat acoustic challenges in a creative and 
effective way, ultimately improving the 
acoustic comfort and well-being of teams. 
Let’s talk about your unique design ideas.

Bespoke
Ceiling Baffles

Project

Zurich Airport Ltd. HQ
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Ceiling Baffle
Edge Modular

Ceiling Baffle
Straight Modular

Acoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

712.24.10.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight Modular 1800 x 1800 x 280mm incl. suspension kit

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

712.24.11.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Edge Modular 1800 x 1800 x 300mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Ceiling Baffle 
Peak Modular

Ceiling Baffle 
Wave Modular

Acoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

712.24.12.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Modular 1800 x 1800 x 350mm incl. suspension kit

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

712.24.13.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Peak Modular 1800 x 1800 x 340mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings
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Augmented Reality

Wave Modular
Ceiling Baffle
Nebula Modular

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

712.24.14.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Nebula Modular D1060 x 285mm incl. suspension kit

712.24.15.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Nebula Modular D1535 x 260mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings
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Augmented Reality

Acoustic CeilingsAcoustic Ceilings

Ceiling Baffle 
Straight Bespoke

Accessory 
Eclipse Baffle Luminaire

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming Not dimmable

Light calculation: Direct/Indirect

FWHM / beam angle 56°

Total power 9 W

Power loss (ECG) 0.8W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 945 lm

Luminus flux of the light source 1326 lm

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 80

MacAdam 3

Colour Black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

713.24.34.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H200, 300mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.14.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H200, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.44.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H200, 100mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.35.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H300, 300mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.15.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H300, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.45.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H300, 100mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.51.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H200, 300mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.52.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H200, 200mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.53.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H200, 100mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.54.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H300, 300mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

713.24.55.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H300, 200mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.56.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Straight
Bespoke Design

H300, 100mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

LUM.01.00014.40.O.22-24 Eclipse Baffle Luminaire D75mm, H150mm Direct / indirect Lighting
incl. mounting plate and 2m 
cable with plug
2700K - 4000K
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Ceiling Baffle
Wave Sine Bespoke

Ceiling Baffle
Edge Bespoke

Acoustic CeilingsAcoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

713.24.10.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Edge
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.30.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Edge
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.57.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Edge
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.58.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Edge
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

LUM.01.00014.40.O.22-24 Eclipse Baffle Luminaire D75mm, H150mm Direct / indirect Lighting
incl. mounting plate and 2m 
cable with plug
2700K - 4000K

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

713.24.11.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Sine 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.31.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Sine 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.59.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Sine 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.60.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Sine 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

LUM.01.00014.40.O.22-24 Eclipse Baffle Luminaire D75mm, H150mm Direct / indirect Lighting
incl. mounting plate and 2m 
cable with plug
2700K - 4000K
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Ceiling Baffle 
Wave Morph Bespoke

Ceiling Baffle
Wave Ripple Bespoke

Acoustic CeilingsAcoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

713.24.12.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Ripple
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.32.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Ripple
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.63.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Ripple
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.64.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Ripple
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

LUM.01.00014.40.O.22-24 Eclipse Baffle Luminaire D75mm, H150mm Direct / indirect Lighting
incl. mounting plate and 2m 
cable with plug
2700K - 4000K

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

713.24.13.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Morph 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.33.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Morph 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.61.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Morph 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 200mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

713.24.62.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Wave Morph 
Bespoke Design

H150-250, 300mm 
distance between baffles
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut NC

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

LUM.01.00014.40.O.22-24 Eclipse Baffle Luminaire D75mm, H150mm Direct / indirect Lighting
incl. mounting plate and 2m 
cable with plug
2700K - 4000K
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Augmented Reality

Balken Light
Ceiling Baffle
Balken*

Acoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

716.12.10.000.00 Balken S ARCHISONIC® Felt 1400 x 80 x 77mm Set of 8 units

716.12.11.000.00 Balken M ARCHISONIC® Felt 1400 x 80 x 127mm Set of 6 units

716.12.12.000.00 Balken L ARCHISONIC® Felt 1400 x 80 x 227mm Set of 4 units

716.12.20.000.00 Balken SL ARCHISONIC® Felt 2800 x 80 x 77mm Set of 4 units

716.12.21.000.00 Balken ML ARCHISONIC® Felt 2800 x 80 x 127mm Set of 3 units

716.12.22.000.00 Balken LL ARCHISONIC® Felt 2800 x 80 x 227mm Set of 2 units

716.12.13.000.00 Balken S ARCHISONIC® Riftcut 1400 x 80 x 77mm Set of 8 units

716.12.14.000.00 Balken M ARCHISONIC® Riftcut 1400 x 80 x 127mm Set of 6 units

716.12.15.000.00 Balken L ARCHISONIC® Riftcut 1400 x 80 x 227mm Set of 4 units

716.12.23.000.00 Balken SL ARCHISONIC® Riftcut 2800 x 80 x 77mm Set of 4 units

716.12.24.000.00 Balken ML ARCHISONIC® Riftcut 2800 x 80 x 127mm Set of 3 units

716.12.25.000.00 Balken LL ARCHISONIC® Riftcut 2800 x 80 x 227mm Set of 2 units

*Available upon request in custom colors (NCS)

Article no. Product type Information

716.10.10.000.00 Cable gripper for Balken incl. bottom phillips head screw Set of 2 pcs

716.10.20.000.00 Felt Fix incl. PH2 had screw M4 x 35mm Set of 2 pcs

716.10.30.000.00 T-grid twist clip incl. washer plate 10 x 4 mm
female thread

Set of 2 pcs

716.10.40.000.00 Pot Magnet for Balken
with threaded Stud

incl. Pot Magnet D-20mm (GTN-20) Set of 2 pcs
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Acoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

713.12.46.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Fusion Bespoke 
Design, 2 Colours

H125-295, 100mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision 
incl. hanging profiles

713.12.47.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Fusion Bespoke 
Design, 2 Colours

H125-295, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision 
incl. hanging profiles

713.12.48.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Fusion Bespoke 
Design, 3 Colours

H125-295, 100mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision 
incl. hanging profiles

713.12.49.000.00 Ceiling Baffle Fusion Bespoke 
Design, 3 Colours

H125-295, 200mm 
distance between baffles

incl. 1 design revision 
incl. hanging profiles

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

715.24.10.000.80 Ceiling System Grid
Bespoke Design

H200mm,  
Grid 400x400mm

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

715.24.11.000.80 Ceiling System Grid
Bespoke Design

H200mm,  
Grid 400x400mm

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles 
incl. preparation for inlay 
(12mm)

715.24.20.000.80 Ceiling System Grid
Bespoke Design

H200mm,  
Grid 600x600mm

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles

715.24.21.000.80 Ceiling System Grid
Bespoke Design

H200mm,  
Grid 600x600mm

incl. 1 design revision
incl. suspension profiles 
incl. preparation for inlay 
(12mm)

715.12.10.000.00 Inlay panel integration 12mm,  
for Grid 400x400mm

Price per piece

715.12.20.000.00 Inlay panel integration 12mm,  
for Grid 600x600mm

Price per piece

LUM.01.00011.00 Focus 4 light integration D30mm 4 spots (1 Primary and 3 
Secondary)/ Incl. wiring/ 
2700k - 4000k

Ceiling System
Grid Bespoke

Ceiling Baffle
Fusion
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Augmented Reality

Acoustic CeilingsAcoustic Ceilings

Ceiling Tile
Plaid

Accessories
Plaid

Article no. Produkttype Dimension Information

718.00.10.000.00 CUBE Primary 75 x 75 x 150mm 2700k, 3000k, 3500k, or 
4000k

718.00.11.000.00 CUBE Secondary (up to 25) 75 x 75 x 150mm 2700k, 3000k, 3500k, or 
4000k

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct (55°)

Total power 10 W

Luminus flux of the luminaire  1014 lm

Luminus flux of the light source 877 lm

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Colour black

Article no. Produkttype Dimension Information

718.10.00.000.00 Plaid 1 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.11.00.000.00 Plaid 2 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.12.00.000.00 Plaid 3 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.13.00.000.00 Plaid 4 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.14.00.000.00 Plaid 5 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.15.00.000.00 Plaid 6 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.16.00.000.00 Plaid 7 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.17.00.000.00 Plaid 8 Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision

718.19.00.000.00 Plaid Infill Ceiling Tile 600 x 600 x 150mm incl. 1 design revision
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Augmented Reality Augmented RealityAugmented Reality Augmented Reality

Ceiling Panel 
Rectangle Web

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.14.000.10 Ceiling Panel  
Rectangle Web

1200 x 1800 x 24mm Web perforation /  
incl. suspension kit

Ceiling Panel 
Rectangle, Square

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.10.000.00 Ceiling Panel Square 1200 x 1200 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.11.000.00 Ceiling Panel Square 1800 x 1800 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.12.000.00 Ceiling Panel Rectangle 600 x 1200 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.13.000.00 Ceiling Panel Rectangle 600 x 1800 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.14.000.00 Ceiling Panel Rectangle 1200 x 1800 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.15.000.00 Ceiling Panel Rectangle 1200 x 2400 x 75mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.16.000.00 Ceiling Panel Rectangle 1800 x 2400 x 75mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic CeilingsAcoustic Ceilings
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Augmented Reality Augmented RealityAugmented Reality Augmented Reality

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.14.000.12 Ceiling Panel  
Rectangle Bubbles

1200 x 1800 x 24mm Bubbles Perforation /  
incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings

Ceiling Panel
Round

Ceiling Panel
Rectangle Bubbles

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.25.000.00 Ceiling Panel Round D800 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.17.000.00 Ceiling Panel Round D1200 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.18.000.00 Ceiling Panel Round D1800 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings
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Augmented Reality Augmented RealityAugmented Reality Augmented Reality

Acoustic CeilingsAcoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.28.000.00 Ceiling Panel Round  
Vertigo Fine

D800 x 24mm V-Cut 6mm, incl. suspension kit

711.24.30.000.00 Ceiling Panel Round  
Vertigo Fine

D1200 x 24mm V-Cut 6mm, incl. suspension kit

711.24.29.000.00 Ceiling Panel Round  
Vertigo Fine

D1800 x 24mm V-Cut 6mm, incl. suspension kit

Ceiling Panel
Round Web

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.17.000.10 Ceiling Panel Round Web D1200 x 24mm Web perforation /  
incl. suspension kit

711.24.18.000.10 Ceiling Panel Round Web D1800 x 24mm Web perforation / 
incl. suspension kit

Ceiling Panel
Round Vertigo Fine
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Augmented Reality Augmented RealityAugmented Reality Augmented Reality

Ceiling Panel
Round Bubbles

Acoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.17.000.12 Ceiling Panel Round Bubbles D1200 x 24mm Bubbles perforation /  
incl. suspension kit

711.24.18.000.12 Ceiling Panel Round Bubbles D1800 x 24mm Bubbles perforation /  
incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings

Ceiling Panel
Stone

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.19.000.00 Ceiling Panel Stone 954-1530 x 820-971 
x 24mm

Set with 4 pcs., same colours
incl. suspension kit
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Augmented Reality Augmented RealityAugmented Reality Augmented Reality

Ceiling Panel
Forest

Acoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.20.000.00 Ceiling Panel Forest D1200 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.21.000.00 Ceiling Panel Forest D1800 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings

Ceiling Panel
Vela

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.22.000.00 Ceiling Panel Vela 1x 1790 x 890mm,  
1x 1800x600mm,  
2x D890x24mm

Set with 4 pcs.,same colours 
incl. suspension kit
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Augmented RealityAugmented Reality

Ceiling Panel System Bespoke
Piet

Augmented Reality

Ceiling Panel
Jungle

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.26.000.00 Ceiling Panel Jungle D1200 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

711.24.27.000.00 Ceiling Panel Jungle D1800 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Ceilings

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

714.24.11.000.00 Piet Ceiling Panel-System  
Straight Edge

Bespoke, 24mm incl. 1 design revision / 
incl. suspension system / 
multiple colours possible

714.24.12.000.00 Piet Ceiling Panel-System  
Fillet Edge

Bespoke, 24mm incl. 1 design revision / 
incl. suspension system / 
multiple colours possible

714.24.13.000.00 Piet Ceiling Panel-System 
Chamfer Edge

Bespoke, 24mm incl. 1 design revision / 
incl. suspension system / 
multiple colours possible
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Augmented RealityAugmented RealityAugmented Reality

Acoustic CeilingsAcoustic Ceilings

Ceiling Panels
Plateau

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

714.24.10.000.00 Ceiling Panels Plateau 
Bespoke Design

individual, 24mm incl. 1 design revision / 
suspension kit,  
multiple colours possible

LUM.01.00011.00 Focus 4 light integration D30mm 4 spots (1 Primary and 3 Se-
condary) / Incl. wiring /
2700k - 4000k

37

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct (66°)

Total power 26.5 W (set of 4)

Luminus flux of the luminaire 2880 lm 

UGR < 16

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

717.12.10.000.00 Ceiling panel ARCHISONIC® Felt
standard edge treatment

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

717.12.11.000.00 Ceiling panel ARCHISONIC® Felt
Flip-Edge treatment 

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

717.12.12.000.00 Ceiling panel ARCHISONIC® Riftcut
standard edge treatment

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

717.12.13.000.00 Ceiling panel ARCHISONIC® Riftcut
Flip-Edge treatment 

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

Ceiling Panels
Track
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Alto

Augmented Reality

Acoustic Ceilings

Ceiling Panels
Alto

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

711.24.31.000.00 Ceiling panel Alto 1200 x 1800 x 24mm incl. installation kit

711.24.32.000.00 Ceiling panel Alto - Vertigo Fine 1200 x 1800 x 24mm incl. installation kit

LUM.01.00011.00 Focus 4 light integration D30mm 4 spots (1 Primary and 3 Se-
condary) /2700k - 4000k

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct (66°)

Total power 26.5 W (set of 4)

Luminus flux of the luminaire 2880 lm 

UGR < 16

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K



40 Acoustic Lighting

Acoustic  
Lighting 
Acoustic comfort and proper lighting are some
of the most important aspects of a team’s
health and well-being. That is why we have
brought together the best lighting technologies, 
developed with the Austrian market leaders 
PROLICHT, and the best acoustic products, so 
you can perform at your best.

Project

Impact Acoustic HQ, Luzern

Bysso
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Augmented Reality Darklight Spotlight

Opal diffusion

Ceiling Baffle
Balken

Acoustic LightingAcoustic Lighting

Accessories

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

LUM.01.00001.00D Balken Light - Spotlight D.30 x 90mm 10W / 3000 - 4000 Kelvin

LUM.01.00003.00D Balken Light - Darklight 112.5 x 22 x 25mm 6W / 3000 - 4000 Kelvin

LUM.01.00005.00D Balken Light - Opal Diffusion 1200 x 22 x 25mm 8W / 3000 - 4000 Kelvin

Balken Volumetic Baffle   18.12.24 rev.02 -
13

(Switzerland) 
(USA) 
(Philippines)

(+41) 41 244 14 00
( +1) 646 918 1581
(+63) 285 80 02 50

connect@impactacoustic.com
usa@impactacoustic.com
philippines@impactacoustic.com

WeMake
AnImpact#

Balken Light
Accessories

1 all dimensions are nominal

Type SPOTLIGHT DARKLIGHT OPAL DIFFUSION

Power 10W 6W 28.8W

Code LUM.01.00001.30D LUM.01.00002.40D LUM.01.00003.30D LUM.01.00004.40D LUM.01.00005.30D LUM.01.00006.40D

CCT 3000K 4000K 3000K 4000K 3000K 4000K

Lumen 901 940 550 583 2861 2940

(Lm/W) 90 94 91 97 100 102

CRI >90 95 95

Beam Angle 36° 24° 120°

Dimming DALI DALI DALI

Distribution

Click-In Light Sources
OPAL DIFFUSION

DARKLIGHT

112.5mm

126mm

135mm

TOP VIEW
TOP VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE LONG
SIDE LONG

SIDE LONG
SIDE SHORT

SIDE SHORT

SIDE SHORT

SIDE SHORT

22mm

22mm

2
5

m
m

2
6

m
m

50mm

SPOTLIGHT

1200mm

cd

90˚

60˚

30˚
3385

2708

2031

1354

677

cd

90˚

60˚

30˚
1742

1393

1045

696

348

cd

90˚

60˚

30˚
251

201

150

100

50

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

716.12.12.000.95 Balken Light L Felt 1400 x 80 x 227mm Electrified track max 100W

716.12.22.000.95 Balken Light LL Felt 2800 x 80 x 227mm Electrified track max 100W

716.12.15.000.95 Balken Light L Riftcut 1400 x 80 x 227mm Electrified track max 100W

716.12.25.000.95 Balken Light LL Riftcut 2800 x 80 x 227mm Electrified track max 100W

*Available upon request in custom colors (NCS)

Article no. Product type Information

716.10.10.000.00 Cable gripper for Balken incl. bottom phillips head screw Set of 2 pcs

716.10.30.000.00 T-grid twist clip incl. washer plate 10 x 4 mm
female thread

Set of 2 pcs
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Acoustic Lighting
Spark

Acoustic Lighting
Focus

Acoustic Lighting

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

721.24.10.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Focus 
Reflector by Bartenbach 
(2 x modules asymmetric)

1800 x 2400 x 75mm 2880lm, 4000 Kelvin, 
UGR < 16, DALI

721.24.11.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Focus 
Reflector by Bartenbach 
(1 x module centered)

1800 x 1800 x 75mm 1440lm, 4000 Kelvin, 
UGR < 16, DALI

Acoustic sail with fully integrated LED technology with DALI dimming module, including substructure and suspension system.

Acoustic Lighting

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct (66°)

Total power 28 W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 1440 lm

Luminus flux of the light source 1900 lm

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Efficacy 72 - 92 Lumen/Watt

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Opal

Total power 27 W | 55 W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 1945lm - 4989lm

Luminus flux of the light source 2850lm - 7655lm

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

722.12.20.000.00.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 600 LED Disc D600 x 400mm 1945lm, 3000K / 4000K

722.12.21.000.00.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 800 LED Disc D800 x 530mm 1945lm, 3000K / 4000K

722.12.22.000.00.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 1200 LED Disc D1200 x 650mm 4910lm, 3000K / 4000K

722.12.23.000.00.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 1600 LED Disc D1600 x 850mm 4910lm, 3000K / 4000K

622.12.14.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 400 Retrofit (E27) D400 x 270mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.12.15.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 600 Retrofit (E27) D600 x 400mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.12.16.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 800 Retrofit (E27) D800 x 530mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.12.17.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 1200 Retrofit (E27) D1200 x 650mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.12.18.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Spark 1600 Retrofit (E27) D1600 x 850mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

Pendant luminaire with integrated acoustic screen, including LED technology and the associated suspension system.

3000K 3500K* 4000K2700K*
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Acoustic Lighting
Ora

Acoustic Lighting
Umbra Long

Acoustic Lighting

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

722.24.12.000.00 Acoustic pendant 
Umbra 2200 

2200 x 800 x 350mm 2700lm, 4000 Kelvin

722.24.13.000.00 Acoustic pendant 
Umbra 2200 

2200 x 800 x 530mm 2700lm, 4000 Kelvin

Pendant luminaire with integrated acoustic screen, including LED technology and the associated suspension system.

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

723.24.30.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Ora
(1530mm linear light)

1800 x 1800 x 120mm 2700lm, 4000 Kelvin

723.24.31.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Ora
(1530mm linear light)

1800 x 2400 x 120mm 2700lm, 4000 Kelvin

723.24.32.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Ora
(1815mm linear light)

1800 x 2400 x 120mm 3200lm, 4000 Kelvin

Acoustic sail with fully integrated linear LED technology, including substructure and suspension system.

Acoustic Lighting

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Microprism

Total power
29 W (1530mm) 
38 W (1815mm)

Luminus flux of the luminaire
2700lm (1530mm) 
3200lm (1815mm)

Luminus flux of the light source
4150lm (1530mm) 
4980lm (1815mm)

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K
Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Microprism

Total power 29 W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 2700lm

Luminus flux of the light source 4150lm
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Spark

Augmented Reality

Acoustic Lighting
Bysso

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

723.24.20.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Bysso
(1454mm linear light)

1800 x 1800 x 90mm 3061lm, 4000 Kelvin,
UGR < 16 DALI

723.24.21.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Bysso
(1454mm linear light)

1800 x 2400 x 90mm 3061lm, 4000 Kelvin,
UGR < 16 DALI

723.24.22.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Bysso
(1884mm linear light)

1800 x 2400 x 90mm 3980lm, 4000 Kelvin,
UGR < 16, DALI

Acoustic sail with fully integrated linear LED technology, including substructure and suspension system.

Acoustic Lighting

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimmable DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Rico reflector

Total power
31 W (1454mm) 
41 W (1884mm)

Luminus flux of the luminaire
3061lm (1454mm) 
3980lm (1884mm)

Luminus flux of the light source
4488lm (1454mm) 
5835lm (1884mm)

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Acoustic Lighting
Sensa

Acoustic Lighting
Densa

Acoustic LightingAcoustic Lighting

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

723.12.12.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Densa
(1530mm linear light)

1555 x 400 x 135mm 2700lm, 3000 or 4000 Kelvin

723.12.13.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Densa
(1815mm linear light)

1840 x 500 x 135mm 3200lm, 3000 or 4000 Kelvin

Fully integrated linear LED technology, including suspension system.

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

723.12.10.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Sensa
(1415mm linear light)

1480 x 300 x 63mm 3061lm, 3000 or 4000 Kelvin,
UGR < 16 DALI

723.12.11.000.00 Acoustic luminaire Sensa
(1845mm linear light)

1910 x 400 x 63mm 3980lm, 3000 or 4000 Kelvin,
UGR < 16, DALI

Fully integrated linear LED technology, including suspension system.

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimmable DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Rico

Total power
31 W (1480mm) 
41 W (1910mm)

Luminus flux of the luminaire
3061lm (1480mm) 
3980lm (1910mm)

Luminus flux of the light source
4488lm (1480mm) 
5835lm (1910mm)

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimmable DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Microprism

Total power
29 W (1555mm) 
38 W (1840mm)

Luminus flux of the luminaire
2700lm (1555mm) 
3200lm (1840mm)

Luminus flux of the light source
4150lm (1555mm) 
4980lm (1840mm)

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

by atelier oï

Acoustic LightingAcoustic Lighting

Decorative Lighting
Oloïd

Acoustic Lighting
Orbis

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimmable DALI

Light distribution direct / indirect

Diffuser Opal

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000K

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

724.24.10.000.00 Acoustic Lighting Orbis 1200 
(direct and indirect)

D1200 x 90mm 9585lm

724.24.12.000.00 Acoustic Lighting Orbis 1200 
(direct)

D1200 x 90mm 6393lm

724.24.15.000.00 Acoustic Lighting Orbis 1800 
(direct and indirect)

D1800 x 90mm 9585lm

724.24.16.000.00 Acoustic Lighting Orbis 1800 
(direct)

D1800 x 90mm 6393lm 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

728.24.10.000.00 Acoustic Lighting Oloïd Single 925 x 925 x 510mm Design by atelier oï

728.24.11.000.00 Acoustic Lighting Oloïd Double 925 x 925 x 660mm Design by atelier oï 

Extended lead times may apply. Please contact our Project Consultancy team for further advice.

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Opal

Total power 18 W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 2415lm

Luminus flux of the light source 2910lm
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Acoustic Lighting
Circ

Acoustic LightingAcoustic Lighting

Acoustic Lighting
Umbra Round

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

726.24.30.000.00.30 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1200, Plain D1200 x 85mm 5672lm, 3000K

726.24.30.000.00.40 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1200, Plain D1200 x 85mm 5820lm, 4000K

726.24.40.000.00.30 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1800, Plain D1800 x 85mm 5672lm, 3000K

726.24.40.000.00.40 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1800, Plain D1800 x 85mm 5820lm, 4000K

726.24.31.000.00.30 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1200, VCUT D1200 x 85mm 5672lm, 3000K

726.24.31.000.00.40 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1200, VCUT D1200 x 85mm 5820lm, 4000K

726.24.41.000.00.30 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1800,VCUT D1800 x 85mm 5672lm, 3000K

726.24.41.000.00.40 Acoustic Luminaire Circ 1800, VCUT D1800 x 85mm 5820lm, 4000K

Acoustic luminaire with fully integrated LED technology, including base and suspension.

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*other CCT on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Efficacy 105 | 107 Lumen/Watt

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Opal

Total power 55W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 5672lm | 5820lm

Luminus flux of the light source 7250lm | 7655lm

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

other CCT on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Efficacy 72 - 92 Lumen/Watt

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

Voltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Opal

Total power 27 W | 55 W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 1945lm - 4989lm

Luminus flux of the light source 2850lm - 7655lm

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

722.12.36.000.00.00 Umbra Round 600 LED Disc D600 x 400mm 1945lm, 3000K / 4000K

722.12.37.000.00.00 Umbra Round 800 LED Disc D800 x 530mm 1945lm, 3000K / 4000K

722.12.38.000.00.00 Umbra Round1200 LED Disc D1200 x 650mm 4910lm, 3000K / 4000K

722.12.39.000.00.00 Umbra Round 1600 LED Disc D1600 x 850mm 4910lm, 3000K / 4000K

622.13.14.000.00 Umbra Round 400 Retrofit (E27) D400 x 270mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.13.15.000.00 Umbra Round 600 Retrofit (E27) D600 x 400mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.13.16.000.00 Umbra Round 800 Retrofit (E27) D800 x 530mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.13.17.000.00 Umbra Round1200 Retrofit (E27) D1200 x 650mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

622.13.18.000.00 Umbra Round 1600 Retrofit (E27) D1600 x 850mm Wattage Max 20V, Bulb not incl.

Pendant luminaire with integrated acoustic screen, including LED technology and suspension system.

3000K 3500K* 4000K2700K* 3000K 3500K* 4000K2700K*
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Augmented Reality

Acoustic Lighting
Tetra

Acoustic Lighting

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

725.24.10.000.00 Acoustic Sail Tetra 400 1200 x 1200 x 100mm 3010 lm, 4000 Kelvin

725.24.14.000.00 Acoustic Sail Tetra 400 1200 x 1800 x 100mm 3010 lm, 4000 Kelvin

725.24.11.000.00 Acoustic Sail Tetra 400 1800 x 1800 x 100mm 3010 lm, 4000 Kelvin

725.24.16.000.00 Acoustic Sail Tetra 400 1800 x 2400 x 100mm 3010 lm, 4000 Kelvin

Acoustic sail with fully integrated LED technology, including base and suspension.

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

722.12.16.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
 Spark 400 

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.14.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Spark 600

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.15.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster  
Spark 800

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.17.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Spark 1200

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.18.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Spark 1600

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.30.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Umbra Round 400

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.31.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Umbra Round 600

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.32.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Umbra Round 800

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.33.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Umbra Round 1200

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.34.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Umbra Round 1600

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

722.12.12.102.90 Panel, Acoustic Booster 
Umbra 2200

12mm for additional optimisation of 
the acoustic performance

Acoustic Lighting
Accessories

Colour temperature (CCT)
 

*on request

Colour rendering index (CRI) 90

Colour consistency SDCM 3

Ingress protection IP20 (protection class 1)

Life span >50’000 h (L70 B50)

Case colour black

2700K* 3000K* 3500K* 4000KVoltage 220 - 240 V

Dimming DALI

Light distribution direct

Diffuser Opal

Total power 31 W

Luminus flux of the luminaire 3010lm

Luminus flux of the light source 4635lm
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Acoustic  
Walls
Solving acoustic challenges in small and 
narrow spaces can be challenging with most 
of the floor occupied by other furniture. In such 
spaces, acoustic wall panels are an
effective solution. We offer an extensive range 
of standard and bespoke products to spark 
your creativity and endless imagination − in 
both small and big spaces. Now completely 
glue-free.

Bau

Acoustic Walls

Project

Trispace, Living Showroom
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Tile
Fishbone

Wall Tile
Tabula

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

731.24.10.000.00 Wall Tile Tabula 24mm 150 x 2400 x 24mm 12 pcs., incl. Undercover

731.24.11.000.00 Wall Tile Tabula 24mm 300 x 2400 x 24mm 6 pcs., incl. Undercover

731.24.12.000.00 Wall Tile Tabula 24mm 600 x 2400 x 24mm 3 pcs., incl. Undercover

731.12.10.000.00 Wall Tile Tabula 12mm 150 x 2800 x 12mm 8 pcs., incl. Undercover

731.12.11.000.00 Wall Tile Tabula 12mm 300 x 2800 x 12mm 4 pcs., incl. Undercover

731.12.12.000.00 Wall Tile Tabula 12mm 600 x 2800 x 12mm 2 pcs., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

731.24.15/16.000.00 Wall Tile Fishbone 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

731.12.15/16.000.00 Wall Tile Fishbone 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic WallsAcoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Flow

Wall Tile
Hexagon

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

731.24.20.000.00 Wall Tile Hexagon 24mm 295 x 255 x 24mm 65 pcs. (unicolour)

731.12.20.000.00 Wall Tile Hexagon 12mm 295 x 255 x 12mm 48 pcs. (unicolour)

Acoustic wall panels with bevel.

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.11.000.00 Wall Covering Flow 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.11.000.00 Wall Covering Flow 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".
12mm design slightly different.

Acoustic WallsAcoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Vertigo

Wall Covering
Kingscross

Acoustic Walls

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.12.000.00 Wall Covering Kingscross
24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.12.000.00 Wall Covering Kingscross
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.13.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.13.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Vertigo Irregular

Acoustic Walls

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.15.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo  
Irregular 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.15.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo  
Irregular 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls

Wall Covering
Vertigo Wide

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.31.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo Wide 
24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.31.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo Wide 
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Prisma

Wall Covering
Vertigo Fine

Acoustic Walls

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.14.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo  
Fine 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.14.000.00 Wall Covering Vertigo  
Fine 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.16.000.00 Wall Covering Prisma 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.16.000.00 Wall Covering Prisma 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Maze

Wall Covering
Facet

Acoustic WallsAcoustic Walls

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.17.000.00 Wall Covering Facet  
24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.17.000.00 Wall Covering Facet  
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.18.000.00 Wall Covering Maze  
24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.18.000.00 Wall Covering Maze  
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Contour

Wall Covering
Gatsby

Acoustic Walls

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.19.000.00 Wall Covering Gatsby 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.19.000.00 Wall Covering Gatsby 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.20.000.00 Wall Covering Contour 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.20.000.00 Wall Covering Contour 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Maya

Wall Covering
Loop

Acoustic Walls

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.21.000.00 Wall Covering Loop  
24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.21.000.00 Wall Covering Loop  
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.22.000.00 Wall Covering Maya  
24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.22.000.00 Wall Covering Maya  
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.



76 77

Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Fylo

Wall Covering
Cottage

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.23.000.00 Wall Covering Fylo  
24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm Consists of 2 parts of 900mm 
width, incl. Undercover

732.12.23.000.00 Wall Covering Fylo  
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm Consists of 2 parts of 600mm 
width, incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.24.000.00 Wall Covering Cottage 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.24.000.00 Wall Covering Cottage 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Fon

Wall Covering
Pass

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.26.000.00 Wall Covering Pass 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.26.000.00 Wall Covering Pass 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.25.000.00 Wall Covering Fon 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.25.000.00 Wall Covering Fon 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Bau

Wall Covering
Vela

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.28.000.00 Wall Covering Vela 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.28.000.00 Wall Covering Vela 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.27.000.00 Wall Covering Bau 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.27.000.00 Wall Covering Bau 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Tapis

Wall Covering
Stream

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.30.000.00 Wall Covering Stream 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.30.000.00 Wall Covering Stream 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

732.24.29.000.00 Wall Covering Tapis 24mm 1800 x 2400 x 24mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

732.12.29.000.00 Wall Covering Tapis 12mm 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pc., incl. Undercover

Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Acoustic Walls Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Wall Covering
Riftcut

Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

734.12.10.100.00 Wall Covering Riftcut  
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pcs., available in 24 printed 
shades, incl. Undercover

Printed with the 24 wood designs from the Riftcut collection. 
Acoustic wall panels with bevel. Installation with our patented environmental friendly and glue-free solution "Undercover".

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

735.12.10.000.00 Wall panel ARCHISONIC® Felt
standard edge treatment

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

735.12.11.000.00 Wall panel ARCHISONIC® Felt
Flip-Edge treatment 

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

735.12.12.000.00 Wall panel ARCHISONIC® Riftcut
standard edge treatment

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

735.12.13.000.00 Wall panel ARCHISONIC® Riftcut
Flip-Edge treatment 

1200 x 2800 x 40mm incl. installation kit

Wall Panel
Track
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Augmented Reality

Roma
Graphic Wall Covering
Roma

Acoustic Walls

Glue-free and concealed mounting with patented Undercover system.

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

736.12.12.000.00 Wall Covering Roma 50 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pcs., available in 24 printed 
colours, incl. Undercover

736.12.13.000.00 Wall Covering Roma 100 1200 x 2800 x 12mm 1 pcs., available in 24 printed 
colours, incl. Undercover
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Acoustic   
Room Dividers
Create different areas in bigger spaces with 
acoustic partition walls and optimise the 
sound while you're at it. Pick your favourite 
from a wide product range. Every element 
can be adapted to fit your needs to become 
part of your design vision.

Kyvos

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Project

EY, Luzern
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Forest

Hanging Division
Bubbles

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.15.000.00 Hanging Division  
Forest 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.16.000.00 Hanging Division  
Forest 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.15.000.00 Hanging Division  
Forest 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.13.000.00 Hanging Division  
Bubbles 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.14.000.00 Hanging Division  
Bubbles 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.13.000.00 Hanging Division  
Bubbles 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Linea

Hanging Division
Illum

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.19.000.00 Hanging Division  
Linea 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.20.000.00 Hanging Division  
Linea 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.19.000.00 Hanging Division  
Linea 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.17.000.00 Hanging Division  
Illum 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.18.000.00 Hanging Division  
Illum 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.17.000.00 Hanging Division  
Illum 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit



94 95

Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Tunica

Hanging Division
Matrix

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.23.000.00 Hanging Division  
Tunica 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.24.000.00 Hanging Division  
Tunica 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.23.000.00 Hanging Division  
Tunica 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.21.000.00 Hanging Division  
Matrix 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.22.000.00 Hanging Division  
Matrix 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.21.000.00 Hanging Division  
Matrix 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Gradient

Hanging Division
Web

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.27.000.00 Hanging Division  
Gradient 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.28.000.00 Hanging Division  
Gradient 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.27.000.00 Hanging Division 
Gradient 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.25.000.00 Hanging Division 
Web 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.26.000.00 Hanging Division 
Web 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.25.000.00 Hanging Division 
Web 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Crose

Hanging Division
Rays

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.31.000.00 Hanging Division
Crose 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.32.000.00 Hanging Division
Crose 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.31.000.00 Hanging Division
Crose 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.29.000.00 Hanging Division  
Rays 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.30.000.00 Hanging Division   
Rays 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.29.000.00 Hanging Division   
Rays 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Ornella

Hanging Division
Braille

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.35.000.00 Hanging Division
Ornella 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.36.000.00 Hanging Division
Ornella 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.35.000.00 Hanging Division
Ornella 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.33.000.00 Hanging Division 
Braille 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.34.000.00 Hanging Division 
Braille 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.33.000.00 Hanging Division 
Braille 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit



102 103

Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Plain

Hanging Division
Kyvos

Acoustic Room Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.90.000.00 Hanging Division  
Plain 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.91.000.00 Hanging Division  
Plain 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.90.000.00 Hanging Division  
Plain 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit

Acoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.37.000.00 Hanging Division  
Kyvos 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.38.000.00 Hanging Division  
Kyvos 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.36.000.00 Hanging Division  
Kyvos 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit
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Jungle

Augmented Reality

Hanging Division
Jungle

Acoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

741.24.40.000.00 Hanging Division  
Jungle 24mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.24.41.000.00 Hanging Division  
Jungle 24mm

900 x 2400 x 24mm incl. suspension kit

741.12.39.000.00 Hanging Division  
Jungle 12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm incl. suspension kit
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MatrixWeb CroseBubbles

Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Standing Partition
Asto

Tensed Division
Helios

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

747.12.10.000.00 Tensed Division Helios 12mm 1800 x 2400-3600 x 40mm incl. pull ropes (black), height 
adjustable, 4 round acoustic 
panels double planked, single 
colour, D=770mm

Acoustic Room DividersAcoustic Room Dividers  

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

743.24.10.000.00 Standing Partition 
Asto

1600 x 1180  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. base 642mm (H), 
RAL 9005

743.24.13.000.00 Standing Partition 
Asto

1800 x 1180  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. base 642mm (H), 
RAL 9005

743.24.11.000.00 Standing Partition 
Asto

1600 x 1420  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. base 642mm (H), 
RAL 9005

743.24.14.000.00 Standing Partition 
Asto

1800 x 1420  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. base 642mm (H), 
RAL 9005

743.24.12.000.00 Standing Partition 
Asto

1600 x 1800  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. base 942mm (H), 
RAL 9005

743.24.15.000.00 Standing Partition 
Asto

1800 x 1800  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. base 942mm (H), 
RAL 9005

Perforation
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MatrixWeb CroseBubbles

Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Acoustic Whiteboard
Grafo

Standing Partition
Motus

Acoustic Room DividersAcoustic Room Dividers

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

744.24.10.000.00 Standing Partition Motus  1800  x 1600  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. rolling frame (RAL 9005)

744.24.11.000.00 Standing Partition Motus  1800 x 1800  x 24mm
(W x H  x T)

incl. rolling frame (RAL 9005)

Perforation

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

742.24.28.000.00 Mobile Acoustic Whiteboard 
Grafo 

1210 x 1925 x 425mm Magnetic enameled white-
board with pinnable surface on 
black metal frame (RAL 9005) 
with casters
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Standing Partition
Omnia

Acoustic Room Dividers

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

742.24.70.000.00	 Standing Partition  
Omnia 

1174 x 1810 x 285mm incl. metal frame (black)

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

742.24.90.000.00 Standing Partition  
Paling 

2165 x 1800 x 230mm incl. mounted 120° metal joints 
(not foldable), 6-piece

Standing Partition
Paling
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VertigoNorenAcoustic   
Curtain System
Our ARCHISONIC® Textile based room-in-
room solution creates flexible and adaptable 
environments. Noren champions sustainabi-
lity with recycled and reusable materials and 
is based on the principles of circular design. 
Each product provides access to a digital
product passport, which ensures complete 
transparency and traceability. The acoustic 
curtain offers numerous colour options and, 
thanks to a take-back programme, opens up 
a profitable path to a circular economy for 
businesses.   

Acoustic Curtain System

Noren
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Augmented Reality

Noren SQUARE Noren RECTANGLE Noren CIRCLE Noren STRAIGHT

Acoustic Curtain System

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

551.10.00.000.10 Noren Square 3600 W3600mm, L3600mm
H2700mm

Direct to ceiling, incl. track system, 
runners and inner layers

551.20.00.000.10 Noren Rectangle 4800 W4800mm, L3600mm
H2700mm

Direct to ceiling, incl. track system, 
runners and inner layers

551.30.00.000.10 Noren Circle 3600 D3600mm, H2700mm Direct to ceiling, incl. track system, 
runners and inner layers

551.40.00.000.10 Noren Straight 2800 L2800mm, H2700mm Direct to ceiling, incl. track system, 
runners and inner layers

Acoustic Curtain
Noren
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VertigoPixelsAcoustic   
Shading
Our Acoustic Shading systems redefine spatial 
dynamics by merging visual elegance with
acoustic performance. Combining retractable 
elements with precise control, they allow
effortless transitions between openness and
privacy, collaboration and focus. The vertically 
suspended lamellas are flexibly adjustable,
available in 36 curated colours. As a
contemporary reinterpretation of the classic
vertical blind – whether used in open spaces or at 
the window – they combine spatial and acoustic 
zoning with effective glare and privacy control. A 
future-ready solution for dynamic and versatile 
interiors.

Acoustic Shading

Project

Deckenmeyer AG
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Pixels SQUARE Pixels HEX Pixels DROP Pixels PLAIN

Augmented Reality

Acoustic Shading

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

746.12.01.000.00 Pixels Square L1250mm, H2821mm Incl. rail and components 
(RAL9005)

746.12.02.000.00 Pixels Hex L1250mm, H2816mm Incl. rail and components 
(RAL9005)

746.12.03.000.00 Pixels Drop L1250mm, H2853mm Incl. rail and components 
(RAL9005)

746.12.04.000.00 Pixels Plain L1250mm, H2821mm Incl. rail and components 
(RAL9005)

Retractable Room Division
Pixels
by Rafa Ortega
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Acoustic   
Desk Dividers
Acoustic partitions for desks should not be 
missing in any office. Especially in open-plan 
offices, they give a bit of privacy and muffle 
telephone conversations. All products can 
also be produced with your individual size or 
perforation on request. The lightweight of our 
material makes the dividers especially
attractive for desks with a motor.

Acoustic Desk Dividers 

Project

Raiffeisenbank, Aarberg

Infra
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MatrixWeb CroseBubbles MatrixWeb CroseBubbles

Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Desk Division
Infra

Desk Division
Supra

Acoustic Desk Dividers Acoustic Desk Dividers

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

745.24.30.000.00 Desk Division Infra  780 x 770  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.31.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1180 x 770  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.32.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1400 x 770  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.33.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1600 x 770 x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.34.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1800 x 770  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.40.000.00 Desk Division Infra  780 x 870  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.41.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1180 x 870  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.42.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1400 x 870  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.43.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1600 x 870 x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.44.000.00 Desk Division Infra  1800 x 870  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

745.24.10.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1180 x 450  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.11.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1400 x 450  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.12.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1600 x 450  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.13.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1800 x 450  x 24mm,
380mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.20.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1180 x 550  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.21.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1400 x 550  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.22.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1600 x 550  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.23.000.00 Desk Division Supra  1800 x 550  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

Perforation PerforationAdapter Adapter
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Desk Division
Wrap Performance

Desk Division
Wrap

Acoustic Desk Dividers Acoustic Desk Dividers

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

745.12.10.000.00 Desk Division  
Full Wrap

590/1600/590 x 590 
x 12 mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.12.11.000.00 Desk Division  
Left Wrap

790/590 x 590  x 12mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.12.12.000.00 Desk Division  
Right Wrap

790/590 x 590  x 12mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

745.24.80.000.00 Desk Division  
Left Wrap Performance

790/790 x 590  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.81.000.00 Desk Division  
Right Wrap Performance

790/790 x 590  x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005)

Left Wrap Right Wrap Right WrapAdapterAdapter
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Desk Division
Full Moon

Desk Division
Half Moon

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

745.24.60.000.00 Desk Division Full Moon 1180 x 590 x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005)

745.24.61.000.00 Desk Division Full Moon 1400 x 590 x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.62.000.00 Desk Division Full Moon 1600 x 590 x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

745.24.70.000.00 Desk Division Half Moon 
(left side)

790/590 x 590 x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl. adapter (round) 
10-32mm (RAL 9005

745.24.71.000.00 Desk Division Half Moon 
(right side)

790/590 x 590 x 24mm,
480mm above table top

incl.adapter round
10-32mm (RAL 9005)

Acoustic Desk Dividers

AdapterAdapter

Acoustic Desk Dividers 
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Standing Partition
Murus

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

742.24.10.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

800 x 1600 x 1180mm  Suitable for 1 workstation 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

742.24.11.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

1600 x 1600 x 1180mm  Suitable for 2 workstations 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

742.24.12.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

1600 x 3200 x 1180mm  Suitable for 4 workstations 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

742.24.13.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

1600 x 4800 x 1180mm  Suitable for 6 workstations 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

742.24.20.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

800 x 1600 x 1420mm  Suitable for 1 workstation 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

742.24.21.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

1600 x 1600 x 1420mm  Suitable for 2 workstations 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

742.24.22.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

1600 x 3200 x 1420mm  Suitable for 4 workstations 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

742.24.23.000.00 Standing Partition  
Murus Set 

1600 x 4800 x 1420mm  Suitable for 6 workstations 
(1600 x 800mm)

  

Acoustic Desk Dividers

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

745.24.82.000.00 Desk Division Moby 595 x 592 x 24mm,
471mm above table top

incl. a connecting element

745.24.83.000.00 Desk Division Moby 595 x 792 x 24mm,
639mm above table top

incl. a connecting element

Desk Division
Moby
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Visplay
FOS

Vitra
Comma

Acoustic Desk Dividers Acoustic Desk Dividers 

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

Visplay FOS 
Flexible Office System

 Electrified. Flexible configura-
tion with integration of 
ARCHISONIC® Felt acoustic 
back and partition walls and 
acoustic pin board

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

Vitra Comma  Flexibly configurable and elec-
trifiable with integration of 
ARCHISONIC® Felt acoustic 
back and partition walls in four 
colours

For more information on the product, please contact our collaboration partner Visplay. For more information on the product, please contact our collaboration partner Vitra.
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Acoustic 
Accessories
A selected range of accessories for your 
everyday office life. Experience how the fle-
xible and versatile material, which we pro-
duce from up-cycled PET bottles, is used 
to create tools that make your work easier 
and more pleasant.

Projekt

berry, Zurich

TwoWay
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Workplace Organizer
TwoWay

Accessories

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

791.12.10.000.00 Acoustical Organizer  
TwoWay

360 x 165 x 250mm  330mm inner dimension

Workplace Organizer
TwoWay Pro

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

791.12.12.000.00 Acoustical Organizer  
TwoWay Pro

524 x 165 x 250mm 500mm inner dimension
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Accessories

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

746.24.80.000.00 Acoustic Accessory Shelter 400/800/400 x 550 x 24mm foldable

Acoustic Accessory
Shelter

Acoustic Accessory
StormBoard

Accessories

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

792.24.20.000.00 Acoustic Accessory  
Stormboard 

1000 x 1800 x 25mm incl. suspension kit
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Augmented Reality

TwoWay

Accessories

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

793.24.10.000.00 Coat Hanger Drop 418  x 171 x 24mm Set of 10

Coat Hanger
Drop
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Soundproof  
Chatpods
Sometimes you need a razor focus or zero 
distractions. Take a step inside Chatpod, 
isolation pods for phone calls or small 
meetings. Chatpod is made in Switzerland 
of post-consumer content such as recycled 
cardboard, PET bottles, sawdust, and 
rubber.

Chatpod 300

Chatpods
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Chatpod 185 Chatpod 300

Article no. Product type Weight Dimension Frame

961.10.442.000.20 Chatpod 185 
phone booth  

240 kg 1020 x 935 x 2290mm MDF

Article no. Product type Weight Dimension Frame

963.10.442.000.20 Chatpod 300 
focus pod

360 kg 1600 x 1200 x 2290mm MDF 

Glazing Partially on both sides, 
smoked glass

Furniture Table (metal)

Electrification 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB-A,
socket 230V

Lighting Focus by Bartenbach

Ventilation max. 900ppm 

Control autom. via motion detector

Acoustic performance 28.2 dB acc. ISO 23351-1

Floor Carpet

Glazing Partially on both sides, 
smoked glass

Furniture incl. pneumatic height-ad-
justable table 

Electrification 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB-A,
socket 230V

Lighting Focus by Bartenbach

Ventilation max. 900ppm 

Control autom. via motion detector

Acoustic performance 28.2 dB acc. ISO 23351-1

Floor Carpet

Chatpods Chatpods
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Chatpod 350 Chatpod 700 
Bench

Article no. Product type Weight Dimension Frame

964.10.442.000.20 Chatpod 350  
2 pax meeting pod

450 kg 2000 x 935 x 2290mm MDF

Article no. Product type Weight Dimension Frame

965.10.442.000.20 Chatpod 700 Bench
4 pax meeting pod

840 kg 2000 x 1830 x 2290mm MDF

Glazing Partially on both sides, 
smoked glass

Furniture incl. table 550 x 600 x 
750mm
incl. benches with sound 
absorbing upholstery

Electrification 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB-A,
socket 230V

Lighting Focus by Bartenbach

Ventilation max. 900ppm 

Control autom. via motion detector

Acoustic performance 28.2 dB acc. ISO 23351-1

Floor Carpet

Glazing Partially on both sides, 
smoked glass

Furniture incl. table 1200 x 600 x 
750mm
incl. benches with sound 
absorbing upholstery

Electrification 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB-A,
socket 230V

Lighting Focus by Bartenbach

Ventilation max. 900ppm 

Control autom. via motion detector

Acoustic performance 28.2 dB acc. ISO 23351-1

Floor Carpet

Chatpods Chatpods
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Augmented Reality Augmented Reality

Chatpod 700 
High Top

Chatpod 1200  
Bench

Article no. Product type Weight Dimension Frame

966.10.442.000.20 Chatpod 700 High Top  
4 pax meeting pod

840 kg 2000 x 1830 x 2290mm MDF

Article no. Product type Weight Dimension Frame

967.10.442.000.20 Chatpod 1200 Bench
6-Sitzer Meeting Pod 

1400 kg 2400 x 2730 x 2290mm MDF

Glazing Partially on both sides,  
smoked glass

Furniture incl. table 1200 x 600 x 
1100mm

Electrification 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB-A,
socket 230V

Lighting Focus by Bartenbach

Ventilation max. 900ppm 

Control autom. via motion detector

Acoustic performance 28.2 dB acc. ISO 23351-1

Floor Carpet

Glazing Partially on both sides, 
smoked glass

Furniture incl. table 2000 x 700 x 
750mm
incl. benches with sound 
absorbing upholstery

Electrification 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB-A,
socket 230V

Lighting Focus by Bartenbach

Ventilation max. 900ppm 

Control autom. via motion detector

Acoustic performance 28.2 dB ccc. ISO 23351-1

Floor Carpet

ChatpodsChatpods
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Augmented Reality

Chatpod 1200
High Top

Article no. Product type Weight Dimension Frame Price in EUR

968.10.442.000.20 Chatpod 1200 High Top 
6 pax meeting pod

1400 kg 2400 x 2730 x 2290mm MDF 37'638.00

Glazing Partially on both sides,  
smoked glass

Furniture incl. table 2000 x 700 x 
1100mm

Electrification 1 x USB-C, 1 x USB-A,
socket 230V

Lighting Focus by Bartenbach

Ventilation max. 900ppm 

Control autom. via motion detector

Acoustic performance 28.2 dB acc. ISO 23351-1

Floor Carpet

Chatpod 1200

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

972.24.21.512.00 Screen holder set incl. cable Attachment to height-adjusta-
ble table for Chatpod 300

972.24.22.513.00 Screen holder set incl. cable Mounting on the back wall for 
Chatpod 350, 700, 1200

972.24.18.509.00 Whiteboard 800 x 800mm for Chatpod 350, 700, 1200

Soundproof Chatpods
Accessories

Chatpods Chatpods
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ARCHISONIC®
Raw panels

Semi-finished products

Felt
In addition to use in our standard products, 
we also offer our unique ARCHISONIC® Felt 
material as a semi-finished product. Get 
creative and discover the versatile 
applications of our high-performance 
acoustic absorbers. There are no shapes, 
designs or applications for which the robust 
and easy-care material cannot be used.
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12mm 24mm

Article no. Colour Dimension Weight

812.10.12.102.01 102 Shell Pink 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.103.01 103 Cloud 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.105.01 105 Warm Stone 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.107.01 107 Linen 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.108.01 108 Ground 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.139.01 139 Honeycomb 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.140.01 140 Hot Pink 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.144.01 144 Gull 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.160.07 160 Lichen 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.180.01 180 Fern 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.194.01 194 True Navy 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.239.01 239 Terracotta 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.304.01 304 Ice Blue 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.311.01 311 Nordic Pine 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.317.01 317 Grove 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.404.01 404 Milk 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.410.01 410 Winter Sky 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.432.01 432 Pacific Ocean 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.439.01 439 Moss 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.442.01 442 Smoke 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.444.01 444 Slate 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.464.01 464 Electric Orange 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.500.01 500 Snow White 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.516.01 516 Soft Coral 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.540.01 540 Grape 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.542.01 542 Charcoal 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.550.01 550 Raven 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.662.01 662 Poster Red 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.706.01 706 Spearmint 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.712.01 712 Succulent 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.724.01 724 Garnet 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.810.01 810 Midnight 1220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.846.01 846 Sunshine 220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.864.01 864 Marine Blue 220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.918.01 918 Deep Sea 220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

812.10.12.920.01 920 Jute 220 x 2820 x 12mm  (+/- 7%) 2400g/m²

Article no. Colour Dimension Weight

812.10.24.102.01 102 Shell Pink 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.103.01 103 Cloud 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.105.01 105 Warm Stone 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.107.01 107 Linen 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.108.01 108 Ground 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.139.01 139 Honeycomb 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.140.01 140 Hot Pink 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.144.01 144 Gull 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.160.07 160 Lichen 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.180.01 180 Fern 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.194.01 194 True Navy 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.239.01 239 Terracotta 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.304.01 304 Ice Blue 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.311.01 311 Nordic Pine 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.317.01 317 Grove 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.404.01 404 Milk 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.410.01 410 Winter Sky 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.432.01 432 Pacific Ocean 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.439.01 439 Moss 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.442.01 442 Smoke 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.444.01 444 Slate 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.464.01 464 Electric Orange 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.500.01 500 Snow White 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.516.01 516 Soft Coral 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.540.01 540 Grape 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.542.01 542 Charcoal 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.550.01 550 Raven 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.662.01 662 Poster Red 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.706.01 706 Spearmint 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.712.01 712 Succulent 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.724.01 724 Garnet 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.810.01 810 Midnight 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.846.01 846 Sunshine 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.864.01 864 Marine Blue 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.918.01 918 Deep Sea 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²

812.10.24.920.01 920 Jute 1820 x 2420 x 24mm  (+/ 7%) 4000g/m²
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One collection.  
Eight colour families.  
Unlimited possibilities.

Pioneering  
sustainability and 
acoustics.
The building sector is the world's largest single 
source of energy-related greenhouse gas emissi-
ons. Half of the energy consumed in the construc-
tion of new buildings is used for the production of 
materials and products. 

For us, waste is a crime. Sustainable indoor acous-
tic products can be a simple first step in making a 
much-needed change. That's why we developed 
ARCHISONIC®, arguably the most flexible and 
high-performing acoustic material on the market. 
Made from recycled PET bottles.

The entire ARCHISONIC® product range is LEED 
and Cradle to Cradle™ certified. Due to its flexible 
applications, it offers the design and architectural 
community limitless possibilities for addressing 
acoustic challenges.

This colour collection is created
in partnership with Colour Hive with
an understanding of developing
and enduring colour trends, each
with a story to tell.
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ARCHISONIC®

Jute
920

Linen
107

Terracotta
239

Cloud
103

Milk
404

Snow White
500

Warm Stone
105

Slate
444

Charcoal
542

Soft Coral
516

Smoke
442

Shell Pink
102

Raven
550

Garnet
724

Ground
108

Jute
920

Linen
107

Honeycomb
139

Grove
317

Midnight
810

Succulent
712

Winter Sky
410

Spearmint
706

Ice Blue
304

Nordic Pine
311

Pacific Ocean
432

Moss
439

Marine Blue
864

Deep Sea
918

Gull
144

Fern
180

Lichen
160

True Navy
194

Warm Naturals
12mm & 24 mm

While there is much to be hopeful 
about, we find ourselves living in a 
time of uncertainty. To counter the-
se feelings of anxiety, we are drawn 
to environments that reassure and 
hold us in a virtual hug. 

Quiet Neutrals
12mm & 24 mm

In an ever-connected increasingly 
urban age, we are all at times in 
search of a moment of silence. With 
this in mind, we look to the quieter 
elements of nature as inspiration 
for a series of calming and balan-
ced neutrals.

Living Greens
12mm & 24 mm

Environmental awareness and 
adeepening appreciation of bio-
philiadrives a desire for ever more 
greenspaces.

Elemental Blues
12mm & 24 mm

We had to pay tribute to our blue 
planet with a collection of sea- and 
sky-inspired hues. As our air and 
water quality are increasingly under 
threat, the appeal of nature’s blues 
becomes stronger. 
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Marine Blue
864

Charcoal
542

Snow White
500

Poster Red
662

Sunshine
846

Moss
439

Pacific Ocean
432

Electric Orange
464

Sunshine
846

Raven
550

Marine Blue
864

Nordic Pine
311

Midnight
810

Spearmint
706

Soft Coral
516

Shell Pink
102

Winter Sky
410

Ice Blue
304

Succulent
712

Garnet
724

ARCHISONIC®

ARCHISONIC®ARCHISONIC®

Hot Pink
140

Grape
540

Primary Play
12mm & 24 mm

The Bauhaus centenary has reawa-
kened designers’ interest in primary 
colours and the fundamental buil-
ding blocks of colour are here in this 
nuanced red, blue and yellow. 

Elegant Darks
12mm & 24 mm

While colour can create a mood, 
it is the depth or lightness of a hue 
that truly defines the emotion. 

Soothing Pastels
12mm & 24 mm

This directional colour collection is 
curated from our core palettes of 
Elemental Blues, Living Greens and 
Warm Naturals. Combined with 
shades from the Quiet Neutrals col-
lection and natural materials, these 
colours take on a timeless quality. 

Energetic Brights
12mm & 24 mm

Here to make an impact, our boldest, 
clearest hues are collected in a story 
of optimism and energy. As a coun-
terbalance to enduring trends for 
tone-on-tone layers of colours, there 
is also the welcome return of clear 
and saturated brights. 
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ARCHISONIC®

Composition
100% PET (60% certified post-consumer content)

Material Reutilisation
24mm				    12mm

88 PET bottles/m2		  53 PET bottles/m2

Density
24mm				    12mm

4000 g/m2 (+/-10%)		  2400 g/m2 (+/-10%)

Dimensions Raw Panels
24mm				    12mm

1800 x 2400 x 24mm		 1200 x 2800 x 12mm
70" x 94" x 0.94" (+/-7%)	 47" x 110" x 0.47" (+/-7%)

Fire Test
B-s1, d0			   Class A 

DIN EN 13501-1 		  ASTM E84

VOC Emission
A+				    Pass

28 Days French Regulation	 14 Days CDPH/EHLB

Sustainability

Acoustic Specifications

ARCHISONIC® Material 24mm

Frequency (Hz)				    125	 250	 500	 1000	   2000	     4000	        αw	   NRC        

ARCHISONIC® 24mm			   0.05	 0.25	 0.55	  0.90	    1.05	       1.10         0.55	   0.70

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 40mm insulation	 0.45	 0.70	 0.90	  0.95	    0.95	       0.95         0.80	   0.90

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 50mm insulation	 0.40	 0.90	 1.00	  1.00	    1.00	       1.00         1.00	   1.00

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 50mm air cavity	 0.15	 0.35	 0.75	  1.00	    1.00	       1.05         0.65	   0.80	

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 100mm air cavity	 0.20	 0.65	 0.90	  1.00	    0.95	       1.05         0.90	   0.90 

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 200mm air cavity	 0.55	 0.85	 0.90	  0.90	    1.00	       1.05         0.95	   0.90

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 300mm air cavity	 0.70	 0.85	 0.85	  0.95	    1.00	       1.05         0.95	   0.90

Sound Absorption Coefficient (αs) according to EN ISO 354
Universität Stuttgart – Institut für Akustik und Bauphysik IABP 

0.0
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0.6

0.8
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The graph represents the sound absorption coefficients (αs) in 
the third octave band center frequencies. Measurement used 
Pink Noise as excitation signal in a reverberant room.

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 50mm air cavity

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 300mm air cavity

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 100mm air cavity

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 200mm air cavity

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 50mm insulation

ARCHISONIC® 24mm

ARCHISONIC® 24mm with 40mm insulation
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ARCHISONIC®
Fylo
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Acoustic Specifications

ARCHISONIC® Material 12mm

Frequency (Hz)				    125	 250	 500	 1000	   2000	     4000	       αw	   NRC        

ARCHISONIC® 12mm			   0.05	 0.05	 0.25	  0.55	    0.85	       1.05         0.30	   0.45

ARCHISONIC® 12mm with 40mm insulation	 0.30	 0.85	 1.00	  1.00	    1.00	       1.00         1.00	   1.00

ARCHISONIC® 12mm with 50mm insulation	 0.40	 0.65	 0.85	  0.95	    0.95	       0.95         0.80	   0.85

ARCHISONIC® 12mm with 50mm air cavity	 0.05	 0.15	 0.40	  0.70	    0.80	       0.75         0.50	   0.50	

 

 

 

 

 

Sound Absorption Coefficient (αs) according to EN ISO 354
Universität Stuttgart – Institut für Akustik und Bauphysik IABP  

The graph represents the sound absorption coefficients (αs) in 
the third octave band center frequencies. Measurement used 
Pink Noise as excitation signal in a reverberant room.

ARCHISONIC® 12mm with 50mm air cavity

ARCHISONIC® 12mm with 40mm insulation

ARCHISONIC® 12mm with 50mm insulation

ARCHISONIC® 12mm
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ARCHISONIC®

Riftcut

Riftcut
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut is our print collection 
that combines the beauty of wood with the 
environmental benefits of our recycled 
material. The product was developed in 
collaboration with German veneer specialists 
Schotten & Hansen and Swiss designer Ina 
Rinderknecht.

Rose+Pigeon
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ARCHISONIC®

Shadow
20

Shadow
30

Shadow
50

Designer White
00

Flax
10

Flax
30

Flax
50

Rose
20

Rose
50

Pigeon
20

Pigeon
30

Almond
20

Almond
30

Almond
40

Wheat
30

Wheat
50

RiftcutRiftcut

Neutrals
12 mm

Neither warm nor cool, this group 
features three tones of Shadow. 
Designer White, as the cleanest 
white available is an essential 
standalone colour.

Warm Neutrals
12 mm

A timeless and classic warm neutral 
scale represented by three tones 
of Flax.

Yellows+Oranges
12 mm

A duo tone of Wheat and three to-
nes of Almond create a small group 
of yellows and oranges.

Reds+Pinks+ 
Purples
12 mm

Featuring a duo tone of Rose and a 
duo tone of the shaded red, Pigeon.
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Sage
10

Sage
30

Sage
50

Aloe
30

Aloe
50

Denim
10

Denim
30

Denim
40

169Riftcut

Blues
12 mm

A classic, easy blue scale represent-
ed by three tones of Denim.

Greens
12 mm

A duo tone of the fresher Aloe and 
three tones of the more shaded 
Sage create a commercial group of 
greens.

Riftcut

Composition
100% PET (60% certified recycled material)

Material Reutilisation
12mm

53 PET bottles/m2

Density
12mm

2400 g/m2 (+/-10%)

Dimensions Raw Panels
12mm

1200 x 2800 x 12mm
47" x 110" x 0.47" (+/-7%)

Fire Test
B-s1, d0			   Class A 

DIN EN 13501-1 		  ASTM E84

VOC Emission
A+				    Pass

28 Days French Regulation	 14 CDPH/EHLB

Ink
				    No NVC, no VOC, no TPO,

				    vegan, conformity with California Prop65 (CP65)  

				    and the European RoHS Directive 3
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Malt
243

Honey
244

Mocha
245

Pebble
240

Sunlit
241

Blush
242

171

Woodsmoke
246

Bourbon
247

Twilight
248

Riftcut Riftcut

Elegant Brights
12 mm

A soft and refined palette featuring 
Pebble, Sunlit, and Blush for a light, 
bright aesthetic.

Essential Mids
12 mm

A natural mid-tone set of Malt, 
Honey, and Mocha, offering 
warmth and subtle richness.

Classical Darks
12 mm

Wood-inspired dark tones that 
bring depth and richness, including 
the elegant hues of Woodsmoke, 
Bourbon, and Twilight.

ARCHISONIC® Riftcut Natural Collection (NC) 
A  natural wood shade extension to our bestselling Riftcut. The printed finish is created entirely using GREENGUARD
Gold-certified ink, ensuring both visual fidelity and environmental responsibility. Thanks to matching panel colour, the
ARCHISONIC® Riftcut Natural Collection is now available for bespoke ceiling baffles—unlocking new possibilities for
interiors that breathe with the rhythm of nature.
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ARCHISONIC®

Textile

Textile
ARCHISONIC® Textile offers even more
versatility with its unique colour palette.
This special fabric is made in Italy to the
highest quality standards from 100%
recycled PET material. With 36 colours to 
match the existing Felt palette, the fabric 
opens up a world of creative combinations 
and expression.

918 Deep Sea
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Textile

Weight
325 (g/m2)		  (+/- 5%) 
EN 12127

Width
280cm / 110”		  (+/- 2%) 

Light fastness (blue scale)
6			   (5 to 8) 
ISO 105-B02 (Xenotest)

Fastness to rubbing (grey scale)
4/5			   (4 to 5) 

ISO 105-X12 (Crockmeter) 		

Pilling (2000 rubs)
5			   (4 to 5)			

ISO 12945-2

Composition
100% Polyester Trevira CS ECO (rPET)			 

Slight colour differences between one lot and another 
have to be considered within commercial tolerance.

Flammability
Can meet
UNI 9174 - 8456 Class C1
DIN 4102 Class B1
NF 92501-7 Class M1
EN 13773 Class 1
USA NFPA 701
EN 13501-1

Will also pass other flammability standards. 
Flame retardant performance is dependent 
upon the foam used

Care instructions

Sustainability

TextileTextile

Article no. Product type Colour Dimension Weight

815.10.28.102.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 102 Shell Pink 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.103.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 103 Cloud 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.105.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 105 Warm Stone 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.107.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 107 Linen 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.108.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 108 Ground 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.139.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 139 Honeycomb 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.140.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 140 Hot Pink 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.144.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 144 Gull 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.160.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 160 Lichen 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.180.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 180 Fern 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.194.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 194 True Navy 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.239.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 239 Terracotta 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.304.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 304 Ice Blue 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.311.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 311 Nordic Pine 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.317.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 317 Grove 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.404.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 404 Milk 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.410.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 410 Winter Sky 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.432.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 432 Pacific Ocean 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.439.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 439 Moss 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.442.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 442 Smoke 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.444.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 444 Slate 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.464.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 464 Electric Orange 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.500.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 500 Snow White 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.516.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 516 Soft Coral 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.540.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 540 Grape 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.542.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 542 Charcoal 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.550.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 550 Raven 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.662.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 662 Poster Red 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.706.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 706 Spearmint 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.712.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 712 Succulent 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.724.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 724 Garnet 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.810.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 810 Midnight 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.846.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 846 Sunshine 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.864.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 864 Marine Blue 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.918.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 918 Deep Sea 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²

815.10.28.920.00 100% Trevira CS ECO (rPET) 920 Jute 2800mm / 110" / 3.06 yard  (+/- 2%) 325g/m²
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Jute
920

Linen
107

Terracotta
239

Cloud
103

Milk
404

Snow White
500

Warm Stone
105

Slate
444

Charcoal
542

Soft Coral
516

Smoke
442

Shell Pink
102

Raven
550

Garnet
724

Ground
108

Jute
920

Linen
107

Honeycomb
139

Grove
317

Midnight
810

Succulent
712

Winter Sky
410

Spearmint
706

Ice Blue
304

Nordic Pine
311

Pacific Ocean
432

Moss
439

Marine Blue
864

Deep Sea
918

Gull
144

Fern
180

LIchen
160

True Navy
194

Warm Naturals

While there is much to be hopeful 
about, we find ourselves living in a 
time of uncertainty. To counter the-
se feelings of anxiety, we are drawn 
to environments that reassure and 
hold us in a virtual hug. 

Quiet Neutrals

In an ever-connected increasingly 
urban age, we are all at times in 
search of a moment of silence. With 
this in mind, we look to the quieter 
elements of nature as inspiration 
for a series of calming and balan-
ced neutrals.

Living Greens

Environmental awareness and 
adeepening appreciation of bio-
philiadrives a desire for ever more 
greenspaces.

Elemental Blues

We had to pay tribute to our blue 
planet with a collection of sea- and 
sky-inspired hues. As our air and 
water quality are increasingly under 
threat, the appeal of nature’s blues 
becomes stronger. 
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Marine Blue
864

Charcoal
542

Snow White
500

Poster Red
662

Sunshine
846

Moss
439

Pacific Ocean
432

Electric Orange
464

Sunshine
846

Raven
550

Marine Blue
864

Nordic Pine
311

Midnight
810

Spearmint
706

Soft Coral
516

Shell Pink
102

Winter Sky
410

Ice Blue
304

Succulent
712

Garnet
724

ARCHISONIC®

TextileTextile

Hot Pink
140

Grape
540

Primary Play

The Bauhaus centenary has reawa-
kened designers’ interest in primary 
colours and the fundamental buil-
ding blocks of colour are here in this 
nuanced red, blue and yellow. 

Elegant Darks

While colour can create a mood, 
it is the depth or lightness of a hue 
that truly defines the emotion. 

Soothing Pastels

This directional colour collection is 
curated from our core palettes of 
Elemental Blues, Living Greens and 
Warm Naturals. Combined with 
shades from the Quiet Neutrals col-
lection and natural materials, these 
colours take on a timeless quality. 

Energetic Brights

Here to make an impact, our boldest, 
clearest hues are collected in a story 
of optimism and energy. As a coun-
terbalance to enduring trends for 
tone-on-tone layers of colours, there 
is also the welcome return of clear 
and saturated brights. 
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ARCHISONIC®

Cotton
ARCHISONIC® Cotton is a circular solution-
made in Italy from renewable materials. The 
sound absorbers can be 100% returned to 
the production process and are therefore 
fully recyclable. Available in 24 natural
colours, the material not only absorbs sound 
but also adds a natural aesthetic to any 
room.

Cotton
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Terra

Augmented Reality

LONGITUDE LATITUDE DIAGONAL

Cotton

ARCHISONIC® Cotton
Terra

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

938.12.24.000.00 ARCHISONIC® Cotton Terra
Longitude

600 x 300 x 24mm  (+/- 10%) Box of 14 tiles, unicolour

938.13.24.000.00 ARCHISONIC® Cotton Terra
Latitude

600 x 300 x 24mm  (+/- 10%) Box of 14 tiles, unicolour

938.14.24.000.00 ARCHISONIC® Cotton Terra
Diagonal

600 x 300 x 24mm  (+/- 10%) Box of 14 tiles, unicolour

Available in 24 ARCHISONIC® Cotton colours.
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Augmented Reality

Cotton

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

938.10.24.000.00 ARCHISONIC® Cotton Mosaic 
Refined

100 x 100x 24mm Box of 100 tiles., unicolour

938.11.24.000.00 ARCHISONIC® Cotton Mosaic 
Soft

100 x 100x 24mm Box of 100 tiles., unicolour

Available in 24 ARCHISONIC® Cotton colours.

ARCHISONIC® Cotton
Mosaic Mosaic
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ARCHISONIC® Cotton
Tofu
by Cecilie Manz

Augmented Reality

Tofu

Cotton

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

938.15.24.000.00 ARCHISONIC® Cotton Tofu 300 x 300x 24mm Box of 28 tiles, unicolour

Available in 5 special Tofu colours.



188 189

ARCHISONIC®

Shadow
20

Shadow
30

Shadow
50

Designer White
00

Flax
10

Flax
30

Flax
50

Rose
20

Rose
50

Pigeon
20

Pigeon
30

Almond
20

Almond
30

Almond
40

Wheat
30

Wheat
50

CottonCotton

Neutrals
24 mm

Neither warm nor cool, this group 
features three tones of Shadow. 
Designer White, as the cleanest 
white available is an essential 
standalone colour.

Warm Neutrals
24 mm

A timeless and classic warm neutral 
scale represented by three tones 
of Flax.

Yellows+Oranges
24 mm

A duo tone of Wheat and three to-
nes of Almond create a small group 
of yellows and oranges.

Reds+Pinks+ 
Purples
24 mm

Featuring a duo tone of Rose and a 
duo tone of the shaded red, Pigeon.
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Sage
10

Sage
30

Sage
50

Aloe
30

Aloe
50

Denim
10

Denim
30

Denim
40

Flax
10

Putty White
249

Paper Gray
250

Greenish
251

Clay
252

Cotton

Blues
24 mm

A classic, easy blue scale represent-
ed by three tones of Denim.

Greens
24 mm

A duo tone of the fresher Aloe and 
three tones of the more shaded 
Sage create a commercial group of 
greens.

Tofu
24 mm

Carefully crafted by Cecilie Manz to 
best complement a unique character 
ARCHISONIC® Cotton material. 
Each natural tone was methodically 
selected to provide best visual 
appearance on a specially designed 
haptic tile surface texture.
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Testing Standards

ISO 354:2003 Acoustics — Measurement of sound absorption in a reverberation room

ISO 11654:1997 Acoustics — Sound absorbers for use in buildings — Rating of sound absorption

ISO 20189:2018 Acoustics — Screens, furniture and single objects intended for interior use — Rating of sound absorption

and sound reduction of elements based on laboratory measurements

ASTM C423-17 Standard Test Method for Sound Absorption and Sound Absorption Coefficients by the Reverberation

Room Method

ASTM E795-16 Standard Practices for Mounting Test Specimens During Sound Absorption Tests

Acoustic Performance

Frequency (Hz) 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000

Archisonic Cotton 24mm α
p

0.15 0.45 0.55 0.55 0.65 0.75

Acoustic Test Result αw SAA NRC

Archisonic Cotton 24mm 0.60 (H) 0.56 0.55

The table represents the practical sound absorption coefficient (α
P
) 

in accordance with  ISO 11654. The graph represents the sound 
absorption coefficients (αs) in the third octave band center frequen-
cies in accordance with ISO 354. Measurement used Pink Noise as 
excitation signal in a reverberant room.

Archisonic Cotton 24mm

The NRC rating is calculated as the average of the absorption coefficients measured at frequencies of 250Hz, 500Hz, 1000Hz and 2000Hz and round 
to the nearest 0.05. SAA rating is calculated as the average of the sound absorption coefficients of a material for the twelve one-third octave bands from 
200Hz through 2500Hz and rounded off to the nearest 0.01.

ARCHISONIC® Cotton 24mm

The graph represents the sound absorption coefficients (αs) in 
the third octave band center frequencies. Measurement used 
Pink Noise as excitation signal in a reverberant room

Dimensions Tiles
600 x 300 x 24mm
23.6” x 11.8” x 0.9” 			   (+/-10%)

Density
250 kg/m3 				     
15.6 lbs/ft3 				    (+/-10%)			 

Weight
6 kg/m2 				     
142 lbs/ft2				    (+/-10%)			 

Composition
73% cotton cellulose, 26% mineral components (micronized kaolin, colour-
ing earths, fireproof salts), <1% acrylic resin

Fire rating
B-s1, d0				    Class 1 

EN ISO 13823:2010 		

VOC emission
A+			 

UNI EN ISO 16000-9: 2006 + ISO 16000-6: 2011	

Care instructions
Gently clean with a vacuum cleaner or a dry cloth. Do not use water, soap or 

liquid detergents.

EN 15102: 2007 + A1: 2011 
0497

Acoustic Technical Specifications

ARCHISONIC® Cotton 24mm

Frequency (Hz)				                                              125	 250	 500	 1000	   2000	     4000	              

ARCHISONIC® Cotton 24mm			                                            0.15	 0.45	 0.55	  0.55	    0.65	       0.75                

Sound Absorption Coefficient (αs) according to EN ISO 354
Hochschule Luzern – Prüfstelle Gebäudetechnik 
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ARCHISONIC®

Mycelium

Mycelium

Born from the quiet intelligence of fungi,
Mycelium redefines the relationship
between sound, sustainability, and space. 
Each tile is cultivated, not made: Grown in 
Switzerland from reclaimed agricultural
resources and nurtured into a form that
embodies circularity from its very first
breath.
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Mycelium

Augmented Reality

Mycelium

Article no. Product type Dimension Information

421.00.10.253.00 ARCHISONIC® Mycelium
Wall Tile

300 x 300x 24mm Box of 4 tiles

ARCHISONIC® Mycelium
Wall Tile
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ARCHISONIC®

connect@impactacoustic.com  I  www.impactacoustic.swiss

Mycelium

The graph represents the sound absorption coefficients (αs) in 
the third octave band center frequencies. Measurement used 
Pink Noise as excitation signal in a reverberant room

ARCHISONIC® Mycelium

Acoustic Technical Specifications

ARCHISONIC® Mycelium 

Frequency (Hz)				                                              125	 250	 500	 1000	   2000	     4000	              

ARCHISONIC® Mycelium			                                             0.25	 0.40	 0.45	  0.45	    0.50	       0.75         




